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Task Group Given Name Sure name Contact

AM
Additive Manufacturing Kathrin Loublanchès kathrin.loublanches@airbus.com

ASA
Aero Structure Assembly Nikolaus Holthusen nikolaus.holthusen@airbus.com

CP
Chemical Processing Xavier Bellay xavier.bellay@airbus.com

COMP
Composite Manufacturing Olivier Fontaine olivier.fontanie@airbus.com

ETG
Electronics Magali Vigier magali.vigier@airbus.com

FLU
Fluid Distribution Systems Ulrich Müller ulrich.mueller@airbus.com

HT
Heat Treating Alex Richez alex.richez@airbus.com

MTL
Material Testing Julien Vignot julien.vignot@airbus.com

M&I
Measurement & Inspection Ronan Cauchy ronan.r.cauchy@airbus.com

MMM
Metallic Material Manufacturing To be nominated xxx.xxx@airbus.com

NM
Non-conventional Machining Alexander Akselrud alexander.akselrud@airbus.com

NMC
Nadcap Management Council Andreas Buerger andreas.buerger@airbus.com

NDT
Non Destructive Testing Tony Warren tony.warren@airbus.com

NMMM
Non Metallic Material Manufacturing Olivier Fontaine olivier.fontanie@airbus.com

NMMT
Non Metallic Material Testing Mark Briguglio mark.briguglio@airbus.com

SE
Surface Enhancement Alexander Axelrud alexander.akselrud@airbus.com

WLD
Welding Stephane Pernodet stephane.pernodet@airbus.com
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